UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CENTER
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA
KAKINADA-533003, Andhra Pradesh, INDIA

University Examination Fee structure of various courses

1. B. TECH (REGULAR/SUPPLY) ALL YEARS

EXAMINATION FEE

[A] FOR WHOLE SEMESTER EXAMINATION (ALL SUBJECTS) Rs. 770/-
[B] FOR ONE SUBJECT (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs. 265/-
FOR TWO SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs. 390/-
FOR THREE SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs. 515/-
FOR FOUR AND ABOVE SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs. 770/-

2. B.TECH (CCC) (SUPPLY) ALL YEARS

EXAMINATION FEE

[A] FOR WHOLE SEMESTER EXAMINATION (ALL SUBJECTYS) Rs. 770/-
[B] FOR ONE SUBJECT (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs. 265/-
FOR TWO SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs. 390/-
FOR THREE SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs. 515/-
FOR FOUR AND ABOVE SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs. 770/-

3. B. PHARMACY (REGULAR/SUPPLY) ALL YEARS

EXAMINATION FEE

[A] FOR WHOLE SEMESTER EXAMINATION (ALL SUBJECTYS) Rs. 770/-
[B] FOR ONE SUBJECT (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs. 265/-
FOR TWO SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs. 390/-
FOR THREE SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs. 515/-
FOR FOUR AND ABOVE SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs. 770/-

4. B. ARCHITECTURE (REGULAR/SUPPLY) ALL YEARS

EXAMINATION FEE

[A] FOR WHOLE EXAMINATION (ALL SUBJECTS) Rs. 1,250/-
[B] FOR ONE/TWO SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs. 450/-
FOR THREE/FOUR SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs. 800/-
FOR FIVE AND ABOVE SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs. 1,250/-

5. PHARMA ‘D’ (REGULAR/SUPPLY) ALL YEARS
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EXAMINATION FEE

[A] FOR WHOLE EXAMINATIONS (ALL SUBJECTS) Rs. 1015/-
[B] FOR ONE SUBJECT (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs. 265/-
FOR TWO SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs. 390/-
FOR THREE SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs. 515/-
FOR FOUR SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs. 640/-
FOR FIVE AND ABOVE SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs. 1015/-

6. M.TECH/M.PHARMACY/MS (REGULAR/SUPPLY) ALL YEARS

EXAMINATION FEE

[A] FOR WHOLE SEMESTER EXAMINATION (ALL SUBJECTS) Rs. 950/-
[B] FOR ONE THEORY / PRACTICAL SUBJECT Rs. 265/-
FOR TWO THEORY / PRACTICAL SUBJECTS Rs. 515/-
FOR THREE THEORY / PRACTICAL SUBJECTS Rs. 770/-
FOUR AND ABOVE SUBJECTS Rs. 950/-

7. MBA (REGULAR/SUPPLY) ALL YEARS

EXAMINATION FEE

[A] FOR WHOLE SEMESTER EXAMINATION (ALL SUBJECTYS) Rs. 950/-
[B] FOR ONE THEORY / PRACTICAL SUBJECT Rs. 265/-
FOR TWO THEORY / PRACTICAL SUBJECTS Rs. 515/-
FOR THREE THEORY / PRACTICAL SUBJECTS Rs. 770/-
FOUR AND ABOVE SUBJECTS Rs. 950/-

8. IMBA/MAM (REGULAR/SUPPLY) ALL YEARS

EXAMINATION FEE

[A] FOR WHOLE SEMESTER EXAMINATION (ALL SUBJECTS) Rs. 950/-
[B] FOR ONE THEORY / PRACTICAL SUBJECT Rs. 265/-
FOR TWO THEORY / PRACTICAL SUBJECTS Rs. 515/-
FOR THREE THEORY / PRACTICAL SUBJECTS Rs. 770/-
FOUR AND ABOVE SUBJECTS Rs. 950/-
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9. BBA/MBA (Formerly BM/BAM/MAM) (REGULAR/SUPPLY) ALL YEARS

EXAMINATION FEE

[A] FOR WHOLE SEMESTER EXAMINATION (ALL SUBJECTYS) Rs. 950/-
[B] FOR ONE THEORY / PRACTICAL SUBJECT Rs. 265/-
FOR TWO THEORY / PRACTICAL SUBJECTS Rs. 515/-
FOR THREE THEORY / PRACTICAL SUBJECTS Rs. 770/-
FOUR AND ABOVE SUBJECTS Rs. 950/-

10. MCA (REGULAR/SUPPLY) ALL YEARS

EXAMINATION FEE

[A] FOR WHOLE SEMESTER EXAMINATION (ALL SUBJECTYS) Rs. 950/-
[B] FOR ONE THEORY / PRACTICAL SUBJECT Rs. 265/-
FOR TWO THEORY / PRACTICAL SUBJECTS Rs. 515/-
FOR THREE THEORY / PRACTICAL SUBJECTS Rs. 770/-
FOUR AND ABOVE SUBJECTS Rs. 950/-

11. FOR UG/PG SPECIAL SUPPLY EXMAINATIONS - ALL YEARS

EXAMINATION FEE

FOR EACH SUBJECT (THEORY / PRACTICAL) | Rs.1500/-

12. Pre-PhD and Credit Course Examinations

EXAMINATION FEE

FOR EACH SUBJECT (THEORY) | Rs.1000/-

Sd/-
Director of Evaluation




